Pull of x for PV

Ratio

Pull of y for PV

18

Vertex z (cm)

Pull of x

Vertex z (cm)

Pull of x for merged vertices

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

1

0.8

0.6

o+ o 1 R — BT o L ;
3 r e : : I |+ T 1.05F B
4 r o o T T - i I B o O F T
r 'f"‘i%FH#ﬁﬁ#¢' Rk E: T
1 SN LA AL 0.95F oo e
10 15 20 05915 =10 =5 0 5 10 15 20 T R 5 10 15 20

Vertex z (cm)

S

T

i
e

A

SD_

5’2

MSS(YV 13 2 X_2023-06-05-1100/src/DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_updated-0

od1%7"

.............

PuHoTy

ME

1.6

2

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

Pull of y for merged vertices

+

"""""" F | e 8N NN SO 11 O SO ) O OO OO
""""""" tof o E
----------------- I 1 A 0.8

Ratio

Pull of z for PV

Ratio

k

5 10 15 20
Vertex z (cm)

510 1520
Vertex z (cm)

Ratio

Pull of z

Ratio

10" 1520
Vertex z (cm)

1.8

1.6

14

1.2

0 15 20
Vertex z (cm)

Ratio

Pull of z for merged vertices

Ratio

0.6

J..J.:I
0.9F

5

10 15 20
Vertex z (cm)

10 15 20
Vertex z (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


